Northside/Westside Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Minutes

Date: August 30, 2017
Time: 6:00 pm

Location: Northside Park
Worden & Cooley
Missoula, MT 59802

In attendance: Jane Kelly, Karen Gasvoda, Bryan von Lossberg, Heidi West, Jordan Hess, Lisa
Beczkiewicz, Will Sebern, Anna Moura, Mark Thane, Hatton Littman, and 56 community members.

Introductions were made and Jane Kelly presented on the History of Neighborhood Councils.
Jane Kelly distributed handouts on Crime Prevention.

Neighborhood attendees were given the opportunity to vote on their top Neighborhood Priorities.
Crystal, Miller, Tessa Peters, Linda Morris, and Anna Moura were elected to the leadership team.
City Council members answered questions and heard neighborhood concerns.

Lisa Beczkiewicz and Will Sebern presented on Invest Health Project & CDBG.

A resident gave public comment on non-agenda items.

Anna Moura spoke about the Lowell School Clinic.

Mark Thane presented on Lowell School, and the school was open for anyone to take a tour.

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6081

Bryan von Lossberg, Ward 1 Council Member bvonlossberg@ci.missoula.mt.us 285-1857
Heidi West, Ward 1 Council Member hwest@ci.missoula.mt.us 747-9158

Jordan Hess, Ward 2 Council Member jhess@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-4050

Ruth Ann Swaney, Ward 2 Council Member rswaney@ci.missoula.mt.us 396-9811

Lisa Beczkiewicz, Missoula City-County Health Department Ibeczkiewicz@missoulacounty.us 258-3389
Will Sebern, City of Missoula Housing & Community Development wsebern@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6396

Anna Moura, Partnership Health Center mouraa@phc.missoula.mt.us 258-4497

Mark Thane, Superintendent of Missoula County Public Schools mthane@mcps.k12.mt.us 428-2400 ext. 1022
Brooke Capser, Lowell School Principal bcapser@mcps.k12.mt.us 542-4040

Northside/Westside Neighborhood Council Leadership Team north-westside@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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